SIGNATURE:

DOCUMENT # P0100063460 FARES EXPRESS, INC.					FILED		
					02 DEC -9 PH	2: 52	
Principal Pla 1008 NW 13 HOMESTEAL		Mailing Address 1008 NW 13TH ST HOMESTEAD FL 33030)		SECRETALLY OF STALLARY SEE, FL	STATE OCIDA	
						28 00 66 00 88 08 6 088 000 8)
	Place of Business ! NE 314 AVE	3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. 406 City & State 113-117		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite. Apt. #, etc. Same City & State		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 4. FEI Number		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		65-1116442		Applied For Not Applicab
	6. Name and Address of Curren	1 Pagistand A			. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Requ	Additional iired
		n negistered Agent	Nam	7.	Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
1008 NW	S, NEFTALI / 13TH ST 'EAD FL 33030		Stree	et Address (P.O.	. Box Number is Not Acceptab	ole)	
	/		City				
	/		,				
8. The above the obligate SIGNATURE	e named entity submits this statement itions of registered agent Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent		ts registered office				ode h, and accep
9. This corporate (See criter	Signature, typed or crinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so.	ol and title if applicable. (NO FILE NOW After September, Make Check Paye	Its registered office OTE: Registered Agent signification (11) FEE IS \$5: 13: 2002: Fee Will	gnature required when		lorida. I am familiar wi	.00 May Be
9. This corportax filing is	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so.	In and title if applicable. (NOW FILE NOW After September Make Check Paye	ote: Registered Agent since the control of the cont	phature required when 50.00 Ilibe \$750.00 ent of State w	reinstating) 10. Election Campaign Fi	DATE nancing \$5 on. Add	.00 May Be
9. This corporate filling in (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so, ria on back) OFFICERS AND	ol and title if applicable. (NO FILE NOW After September, Make Check Paye	one registered agent since the control of the contr	pnature required when 50.00 Ilibe \$750.00 ent of State	10. Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contribution	DATE DATE nancing \$5 on. Add	n, and accep OO May Be ed to Fees RS IN 11
9. This corporate for the state of the state	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so. ria on back) OFFICERS AND D CAMALES, NEFTALI 1008 NW 13TH ST	In and title if applicable. (NOW FILE NOW After September Make Check Paye	ore: Registered Agent since the control of the cont	pnature required when 50.00 Milbe \$750.00 ent of State & Al	10. Election Campaign Fir Trust Fund Contribution	DATE DATE nancing \$5 on. Add Change	.00 May Be ed to Fees RS IN 11
9. This corporate filling is (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so. ria on back) OFFICERS AND D CAMALES, NEFTALI 1008 NW 13TH ST	e FILE NOW After September Make Check Paye Directors Delete	Is registered office OTE: Registered Agent si /////FEE/S\$5 3 2002 Fee wi able to Departm 12. IITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES	pnature required when 50.00	10. Election Campaign Fir Trust Fund Contribution	DATE DATE nancing \$5 On. Add FICERS AND DIRECTO Change 1156 **150.00	.00 May Be ed to Fees RS IN 11 Addition
9. This corporate of the street address city-st-zip Title NAME STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so. ria on back) OFFICERS AND D CAMALES, NEFTALI 1008 NW 13TH ST	After September Make Check Paye Directors Delete	Its registered office OTE: Registered Agent si //!!! FEE /S \$5 3, 2002 Fee wi blie to Departm 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES STREET ADDRESS	spature required when 50.00 Milbe \$750.00 ent of State of	10. Election Campaign Fir Trust Fund Contribution	DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE Change Change	.00 May Be ed to Fees RS IN 11 Addition Addition
9. This corporate for the corp	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so. ria on back) OFFICERS AND D CAMALES, NEFTALI 1008 NW 13TH ST	After September Make Check Paye Directors Delete	Its registered office OTE: Registered Agent sin AIII FEE S \$5. 3, 2002 Fee Will able to Departm The Name STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	spature required when 50.00 libe \$750.00 ent of State 3	10. Election Campaign Fir Trust Fund Contribution	DATE DATE DATE DATE Change Change	.00 May Be ed to Fees RS IN 11

12/2-12 12-1510 1000

FARES EXPRESS, INC. 1008 NW 13TH ST. HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

Miami, December 2, 2002

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ANNUAL REPORTS FILINGS -P.O. BOX 1500_ TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-1500

REF.: CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 2002
DOCUMENT NUMBER P01000063460
FARES EXPRESS, INC.

For personal and health problems, I had to travel to Honduras, and I cannot pay on time the annual report.

Therefore, I apologize for the delay and attach a money order for the amount of \$150.00 for the ANNUAL REPORT.

I hope that you could understand the problems caused by this struggle.

Thank you for your-patience. I assure that the have no further trouble in getting information on time.

Sincerely,

NEFTAL CAMALES

Director